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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600

Practice 3 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:17:50

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

03.07.2015 14:15 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(146) Kenneth Friberg
1 14:20:34.692
2 1:50.500 +6.412 14:22:25.192
3 1:47.595 +3.507 14:24:12.787
4 1:49.318 +5.230 14:26:02.105
5 1:47.082 +2.994 14:27:49.187
6 1:45.894 +1.806 14:29:35.081
7 14:31:19.169
p8 2:01.133 +17.045 14:33:20.302
(31) Marius Wold Albert
pl 14:23:45.631
2 2:18.240 +29.422 14:26:03.871
3 1:54.862 +6.044 14:27:58.733
4 1:54.304 +5.486 14:29:53.037
5 1:51.668 +2.850 14:31:44.705
6 1:50.388 +1.570 14:33:35.093
7 1:50.342 +1.524 14:35:25.435
8 14:37:14.253
9 1:49.877 +1.059 14:39:04.130
(334) Drjan Leikvold
1 14:23:20.180
2 2:05.851 +14.135 14:25:26.031
3 1:57.582 +5.866 14:27:23.613
4 1:59.107 +7.391 14:29:22.720
5 1:54.570 +2.854 14:31:17.290
6 1:52.602 +0.886 14:33:09.892
7 14:35:01.608
8 1:52.939 +1.223 14:36:54.547
p9 2:11.843 +20.127 14:39:06.390
(168) Bendik Fjerdingstad
1 14:22:30.391
2 1:58.298 +6.236 14:24:28.689
3 1:56.166 +4.104 14:26:24.855
4 1:54.833 +2.771 14:28:19.688
5 1:55.135 +3.073 14:30:14.823
6 1:53.664 +1.602 14:32:08.487
7 1:53.081 +1.019 14:34:01.568
s IEEXZE 14:35:53.630
9 1:53.834 +1.772 14:37:47.464
(27) Lars Henrik Skoglund
1 14:21:15.700
2 2:01.905 +4.873 14:23:17.605
3 2:02.984 +5.952 14:25:20.589
4 2:01.290 +4.258 14:27:21.879
p5 2:19.999 +22.967 14:29:41.878
6 7:11.973 +5:14.941 14:36:53.851
7 1:57.032 14:38:50.883
(241) Per Helge Szeter
1 14:21:29.342
2 2:05.977 +7.348 14:23:35.319
3 2:04.090 +5.461 14:25:39.409
p4 2:26.652 +28.023 14:28:06.061
5 7:23.358 +5:24.729 14:35:29.419
6 1:58.629 14:37:28.048
(45) Andreas Wessel Kokkim
1 14:19:53.914
2 2:01.965 +2.159 14:21:55.879
3 2:00.916 +1.110 14:23:56.795
4 1:59.806 14:25:56.601

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p5 2:12.592 +12.786 14:28:09.193
(13) Tommy Torgunrud
1 14:21:02.860
2 2:14.911 +5.546 14:23:17.771
3 2:09.789 +0.424 14:25:27.560
4 14:27:36.925
p5 2:20.876 +11.511 14:29:57.801
6 2:29.261 +19.896 14:32:27.062
p7 2:18.585 +9.220 14:34:45.647
(72) Qyvind Osa
1 14:20:48.703
2 2:23.072 +8.242 14:23:11.775
3 2:22.818 +7.988 14:25:34.593
4 2:20.738 +5.908 14:27:55.331
5 2:19.547 +4.717 14:30:14.878
6 2:19.293 +4.463 14:32:34.171
7 2:15.466 +0.636 14:34:49.637
8 14:37:04.467
9 2:15.760 +0.930 14:39:20.227
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